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Men / 10 / 15-16
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Nicolas Kuebler1015
528336 Metropolitan

12.500 10.900 13.00014.300 11.30013.100 75.100
1T 2 1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Xander Agate1000
468656 Cascade Elite

12.500 9.800 11.90011.900 11.50012.400 70.000
1T 3 2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Nikolas Ioannou1013
479861 Metropolitan

12.100 9.300 10.90010.900 10.70011.500 65.400
3 5 5 5 5 6 3 

3 

Jake Weichbrodt1017
477005 Westside

11.400 8.100 12.20010.300 11.10011.900 65.000
5 7 6 2 3 4 4 

4 

Sean McCann1016
524279 Westside

10.200 9.600 11.1009.500 10.90011.400 62.700
7 4 7 4 6 5 5 

5 

Michael James1003
433573 Cascade Elite

11.700 8.800 10.20011.000 10.10010.600 62.400
4 6 4 7 7 7 6 

6 

Kisho McDonald1007
477994 Cascade Elite

11.300 7.700 10.60011.400 9.8009.900 60.700
6 8 3 6 8 8 7 

7 

Adam Kerwin1014
469239 Metropolitan

0.000 11.000 0.0000.000 12.10011.700 34.800
8 1 8 8 4 1 8 

8 
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